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numer obwodu

Miejscowość

liczba wyborców z meldunku wyborczego

liczba uprawnionych

liczba wydanych kart

procentowo

1
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Panieńszczyzna

1525

1525

695

45,57%

2

Ożarów

1181

1181

400

33,87%
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3

Snopków

1899

1905

894

46,93%

4

Płouszowice

976

976

463

47,44%
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5

Tomaszowice

1608

1612

631

39,14%

6

Panieńszczyzna

979

979

433

44,23%
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7

Dąbrowica

1037

1044

563

53,93%

8

Panieńszczyzna

1335

1335

610

45,69%
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44,60%
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